
WP76.3 Liberty
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.7 N Greensboro St
0.7 S 0.2 Hillsborough Rd
0.9 L >.1 Lorraine St
0.9 R 0.6 Carol St
1.5 L 1.4 Old Fayetteville Rd
2.9 R 6.7 Jones Ferry Rd
9.6 R 1.5 Crawford Dairy Rd
11.1 L 2.6 Chicken Bridge Rd
13.7 R 3.5 Mt Olive Church Rd
17.1 L 2.4 Mount Olive Church

Road
19.6 L >.1 Greenhill Road
19.7 S 1 Greenhill Road
20.7 L 2.1 Center Church Road
22.8 L 0.7 Silk Hope Lindley Mill

Road, 1003
23.5 R 4.5 Moon Lindley Road
28 L >.1 Siler City Snow Camp

Road, 1004
28 R 1.4 Red Terry Road
29.4 L 0.2 Flint Ridge Road
29.6 R 7.8 Silk Hope Liberty Road
37.4 R 0.2 South Greensboro Street
37.6 R 0.2 South Fayetteville Street,

NC 49
37.8 R 0.2 State Hwy 49 N/?E

Swannanoa Ave
38 L >.1 N Faust St
38.1 R 0.3 E Starmount Ave
38.4 L >.1 Randolph St
38.4 R 0.4 E Highfill Ave
38.8 L >.1 State Hwy 49 N
38.8 R 0.8 Town Country Rd
39.6 S 3.4 Staley Store Rd
43 L 3.8 Pleasant Hill Church Rd
46.7 S 1 W Greensboro Chapel

Hill Rd
47.7 L 3.2 Snow Camp Rd
51 R 0.1 Bethel South Fork Rd
51.1 L 2.2 Lambe Rd
53.3 L 0.8 Lindley Mill Rd
54.2 R 1.8 Moores Chapel

Cemetery Rd
55.9 L 0.3 Church Rd
56.2 S 3.8 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Rd
60.1 S 1.2 Mebane Oaks Rd
61.2 R 0.5 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
61.7 R >.1 Walden Pond Dr
61.8 R 3.3 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
65.1 R 1.6 Buckhorn Rd
66.7 R 0.3 Orange Grove Rd

At TurnGo On
67 L 3.9 Dairyland Rd
70.9 S 0.5 Albert Rd
71.4 R 1.5 Union Grove Church Rd
72.9 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
73.5 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/?Old NC

86
74.3 L 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
75.5 L 0.7 N Greensboro St
76.2 L >.1 Williams St

End of Ride


